
23. InternationalesTurnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 02.05.2015

Klasse

Mädchen
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sophie Seimetz KSV Köllerbach
SS 13:0

52
SS 11:0

53
SS 4:0

54
 3 15 28 1.I

2 Delia Tanner SARV - Schweiz
1:03

01
SS 9:0

54
 1  5  9 4.II

3 Evelina Borovik KSV Köllerbach
4:00

14
0:55

01
 0  1  4 8.

4 Mayleen Denz KSV Götzis
PS 11:4

33
1:00

02
0:28

01
 1  3 11 6.III

Pool B

1 Aleksandra Makuch KSV Köllerbach
1:17

02
1:08

03
SS 8:0

54
 0  0  2 5.III

2 Lisa Höflich KSV Waldaschaff
SS 10:2

51
SS 2:0

54
4:00

13
 2 11 14 3.II

3 Kira Merz RSV Benningen
SS 2:0

54
SS 6:0

51
PS 10:2

32
 3 13 18 2.I

4 Angelina Scholl ASV Bruchsal
0:50

03
0:38

02
1:25

01
 0  0  0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Sophie Seimetz - Mayleen Denz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Aleksandra Makuch - Angelina Scholl

2-3 Lisa Höflich - Kira Merz

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Mayleen Denz KSV Götzis 0 6.01:37

Pool B 1 Aleksandra Makuch KSV Köllerbach 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Delia Tanner SARV - Schweiz 0 4.01:04

Pool B 2 Lisa Höflich KSV Waldaschaff 5 3.SS 0:2

Pool A 1 Sophie Seimetz KSV Köllerbach 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Kira Merz RSV Benningen 0 2.01:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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S P T

2 10 17

1 5 9

0 0 0

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
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4

SS 9:0
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